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VOLUNTEERS

To organize the activities, to determine the programs and to find speakers, sponsors, venues and so on,
plus to do other admin work such as managing website and mailing lists

Initial Group / Program Committee:
Che-Hoo CHENG (CH)
Howard CHEUNG
Wai-Kay SHIU (WK)
Kam-Sze YEUNG (Kams)
Raphael HO (Raf)

Eric FAN

Chris TUNG

Welthia CHUNG
Kenneth CHO

Connie CHAN

Most of us involved in setting up the conference network of APRICOT-APAN 2011 held in HK with 8 x 10GE
external connectivity and 100GE trial



PROGRAM COMMITTEE CHANGES

New Program Committees:

Alice NG, Tata Communications

Brian HO, Asia Telecom Management
Eddie CHENG, Amazon

Eric LEUNG, Akamai

Kenneth CHAN, HKIX

Regan WONG, UCloudLink

Robin KONG, Facebook

Steven CHAN, Amazon

Terry CHOY, Telstra Global

Program Committee Retired:
Che-Hoo CHENG (CH)

Current Total: 18

We need more volunteers!!!
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MORNING SESSION PROGRAM

Time

09:30-09:40
09:40-10:10
10:10-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:40
12:40-14:05

Topics

Welcome by HKNOG

Death of Transit in the Internet
SPIRITS

Tea Break

Next generation networks: will automation put us out of jobs?

Surviving the Inside DDoS attack
Choosing an orchestration tool: Ansible and Salt
Being Open: Facebook and its Edge

Lunch Break

Speakers

Geoff Huston, APNIC
S C Leung, HKCERT

Tom Paseka, Cloudflare
CF Chui, Arbor Networks
Vincent Boon, OpenGear

Matt Jansen, Facebook




AFTERNOON SESSION PROGRAM

14:05-14:35 The Submarine Network Game and the Implications of Shannon’s Limit Anup Changaroth, Ciena
14:35-14:55 150 Internet Exchange Points and Beyond! Walt Wollny, Hurricane Electric
14:55-15:20 Inter-City Network — Akamai’s Backbone Christian Kaufmann, Akamai
15:20-15:50 Tea Break

15:50-16:10 Time Synchronization at various scene Kohei Suzuki, Seiko
16:10-16:30 Interconnection Behavior — Data Center Connectivity Mike Ng, SUNeVision
16:30-16:50 Data Center Market Trends in Japan Sho Monden, @Tokyo
16:50-17:10 Philippine Internet Landscape Achie Atienza, Globe Telecom
17:10-17:20 Peering Ecosystem at AMS-IX in Hong Kong Aleksandar Mitrov, AMS-IX
17:20-17:30 Closing by HKNOG
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GENTLE REMINDER




